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MIO AVANZO ROLLATOR
PRODUCT CODE: CA891L

SOLID PUNCTURE
PROOF WHEELS

WEIGHS JUST
6KG

LARGE STORAGE
BAG & BASKET
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Introducing the Avanzo Rollator with a Large Storage Basket, a versatile and reliable 
mobility aid designed to enhance your daily activities and provide you with a convenient 
and secure way to carry your belongings.The Avanzo Rollator combines functionality, 
durability, and style to offer you an exceptional walking experience. 
 
Its sturdy frame is constructed from high-quality materials, ensuring long-lasting 
performance and stability. The rollator is engineered to support a wide range of individuals, 
providing a comfortable and secure walking assistance for those with mobility challenges 
or anyone seeking additional support while on the move.

Weight Capacity

Total Length

Total Width

Handle Height

100kg

630mm

590mm

820-980mm

6kg

630mm x 250mm x 820mm

5.1kg

Bag and Basket

Total Weight

Folded Dimensions

Heaviest Part

Storage

MIO AVANZO ROLLATOR
PRODUCT CODE: CA891L

SPECIFICATIONS


