## **MIO AVANZO ROLLATOR**

PRODUCT CODE: CA891L





WEIGHS JUST 6KG



SOLID PUNCTURE PROOF WHEELS



LARGE STORAGE BAG & BASKET



## **MIO AVANZO ROLLATOR**

PRODUCT CODE: CA891L

Introducing the Avanzo Rollator with a Large Storage Basket, a versatile and reliable mobility aid designed to enhance your daily activities and provide you with a convenient and secure way to carry your belongings. The Avanzo Rollator combines functionality, durability, and style to offer you an exceptional walking experience.

Its sturdy frame is constructed from high-quality materials, ensuring long-lasting performance and stability. The rollator is engineered to support a wide range of individuals, providing a comfortable and secure walking assistance for those with mobility challenges or anyone seeking additional support while on the move.

SPECIFICATIONS			
Weight Capacity	100kg	Total Weight	6kg
Total Length	630mm	Folded Dimensions	630mm x 250mm x 820mm
Total Width	590mm	Heaviest Part	5.1kg
Handle Height	820-980mm	Storage	Bag and Basket